
City Race II - Eupen
Eupen 29.9.2024

OLV Eifel

Alix TONNEAU
OLV Eifel
Course : D:Beginners
Distance : 1800m
Time : 0:28:30 (15'50"/km)

1/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Mieke MEYERS 0:30:00
3. Hilde KUPPENS 0:30:44

1. 189 00:01:10 100m 11'40"/km
2. 190 00:01:59 00:03:09 103m 19'15"/km
3. 210 00:01:40 00:04:49 85m 19'36"/km
4. 191 00:02:04 00:06:53 68m 30'24"/km
5. 192 00:02:31 00:09:24 159m 15'50"/km
6. 197 00:01:54 00:11:18 108m 17'36"/km
7. 198 00:02:24 00:13:42 115m 20'52"/km
8. 199 00:02:33 00:16:15 116m 21'59"/km
9. 193 00:02:19 00:18:34 127m 18'14"/km

10. 206 00:02:15 00:20:49 118m 19'04"/km
11. 194 00:01:54 00:22:43 119m 15'58"/km
12. 211 00:02:26 00:25:09 148m 16'26"/km
13. 188 00:00:55 00:26:04 52m 17'38"/km
14. 195 00:01:15 00:27:19 93m 13'26"/km
15. 999 00:01:11 00:28:30 78m 15'10"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://olv-eifel.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5570
https://www.helga-o.com

